
Kenai Middle School

2019 / 2020
SITE-BASED COUNCIL MEMBERS

(Revised 09/23/2019)
 
 
MEMBER/ADDRESS 	REPRESENTATIVE TITLE 		TELEPHONE 
 
 
Vaughn Dosko 			KMS Principal 				283-1700 (Work) 
1400 Julieanna  							283-7733 (Home) 
Kenai, Alaska 99611   
vdosko@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 
 
Christie Ewing-Holmes 		KMS Classified Representative 		283-1700 (Work) 
606 McCollum Drive  							252-3139 (Cell) 
Kenai, Alaska 99611  
CEwing-Holmes@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 
 
Ken Felchle 			KMS Certified Representative 		283-1700 (Work) 
34760 Silverweed Street							398-8510 (Cell) 
Soldotna, Alaska 99669  
KFelchle@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
 
 
Tracie Beck KMS 		KMS Certified Representative 		283-1700 (Work) 
120 Wooded Glen Court  						252-7404 (Home) 
Kenai, AK 99611 
TBeck@kpbsd.k12.ak.us         
 
Dan Cronk 			6th Grade Parent Representative 	335-2580 (Work)
44766 Holt Lamplight Rd  						953-7777 (Home)
Nikiski, AK 99635 
dcsurgtech@yahoo.com

Wendy Gruber 			7th Grade Parent Representative 	283-4148 (Work) 
P.O. Box 330  								402-672-4063 (Cell) 
Soldotna, AK 99669 
wdgruber@hotmail.com 
 
Jen Satathite	 		8th Grade Parent Representative 	283-5623 (Work) 
P.O Box 1624  								398-1624 (cell) 
Soldotna, Alaska 99669 
jlsatathite@gmial.com
 
  
Rudy Villegas 			Non-Parent Community Representative 	398-2363 (Work) 
[bookmark: _GoBack]50957 Green Forest Dr.  						394-3019 (Home) 
Kenai, AK 99611 
rvillegas@kenaitze.org 
 
OPEN  				KMS Student Representative  
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